JUDGING PROGRAM BY ALPHABETICAL ORDER

BREED
OLD ENGLISH SHP
OTTERHND
PAPILLON
PARSON RUSSELL
PEMB WELSH CORG
PET BAS GRI VEN
POINTER
POM
POOD MIN
POOD STD
POOD TOY
PORT WATERDOG

RALLY ADV A
RALLY ADV B
RALLY EX A
RALLY EX B
RALLY INTRMED
RALLY MASTER
RALLY NV A
RALLY NV B
RAT TERR
RHORIDGE
RHORIDGE
ROTTWEILER
RUSS TOY
RUSSELL TERR
SALUKI
SAMOYED
SCHIPPERKE
SCOTDEERHND
SCOTTISHTERR
SEALYHM TERR
SHETLD SHEEP
SHIBA INU

SIB HUSKY
SILKY TERR
SOFT-CTD WHEAT
STAF BULL

STD SCHN
SUSSEX SPN
TIB MASTIFF
TIB SPAN
VIZSLA

WEIM

WEST HIGHLND
WHIPPET
XOLOS
YORKSH TERR

RING
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SAT

TIME
12:25 pm
2:00 pm
10:00 am
9:00 am
8:00 am
2:00 pm
8:00 am
11:20 am
12:25 pm
10:20 am
12:25 pm
12:35 pm
8:00 am
12:25 pm
12:25 pm
10:05 am
10:05 am
9:05 am
9:05 am
11:10 am
8:00 am
11:00 am
10:05 am
9:00 am
12:00 pm
12:45 pm
10:30 am
9:45 am
12:45 pm
10:25 am
10:50 am
12:50 pm
2:20 pm
12:45 pm
12:45 pm
12:25 pm
12:50 pm
9:40 am
9:15 am
12:45 pm
12:45 pm
11:35am
12:25 pm
12:25 pm
12:50 pm
8:00 am
9:15 am
12:45 pm
8:00 am
12:25 pm
10:30 am

RING
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SUN

TIME
11:25 am
11:25 am
9:20 am
9:20 am
10:15 am
11:25 am
10:20 am
11:20 am
10:35 am
12:40 pm
10:35 am
12:45 pm
8:00 am
11:25 am
11:25 am
10:05 am
10:05 am
9:05 am
9:05 am
11:10 am
8:00 am
10:35 am
10:05 am
9:20 am
12:15 pm
12:50 pm
9:05 am
10:40 am
11:40 am
8:00 am
10:50 am
9:00 am
9:15 am
11:40 am
11:40 am
11:25 am
8:00 am
2:00 pm
9:00 am
11:40 am
11:40 am
12:55 pm
2:00 pm
2:10 pm
10:35 am
8:00 am
8:00 am
10:40 am
10:15 am
2:00 pm
10:35 am

RING

4
5
8
5
4
2
2
5
3
3
8
2
8
4
4
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MON

TIME
12:55 pm
1:05 pm
10:15 am
8:00 am
11:30 am
12:45 pm
12:15 pm
11:30 am
12:45 pm
10:30 am
2:05 pm
10:20 am
8:00 am
12:55 pm
12:55 pm

1:05 pm
9:40 am

8:00 am

1:05 pm
8:00 am
10:30 am
9:30 am

1:05 pm
1:05 pm
12:55 pm
9:30 am
9:10 am
10:15 am
1:05 pm
1:05 pm
11:15am
12:15 pm
12:55 pm
9:30 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
1:05 pm
8:00 am
12:45 pm
2:05 pm
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TUE

TIME
12:35 pm
12:35 pm
10:05 am
9:05 am
8:00 am
12:40 pm
8:00 am
12:35 pm
12:35 pm
12:35 pm
11:10 am
10:45 am
9:00 am
12:35 pm
12:35 pm

12:45 pm
10:10 am

9:05 am

12:45 pm

8:00 am
10:10 am
10:20 am

12:45 pm
12:45 pm
12:35 pm

9:05 am
10:15 am
11:10 am
12:45 pm
12:45 pm
11:20 am
12:45 pm
10:45 am
10:20 am

9:05 am

8:00 am
12:45 pm

8:00 am

9:05 am
11:10 am

10




